MINERAL

Mineral

Rivella Rot

Adelbodner Bargtee
Rhabarber Schorle
Sinalco

Coca Cola/ Coca Cola zero
Apfelschorle

El Toni Mate

Red Bull

Vitamin Water
Zitrus Guava, Heidelbeere/Lavendel

Cardinal

Panache Simmentaler
Feldschlosschen Alkoholfrei
Ginger Bier Appenzeller
Boxer (Biigel)

GMBier (Mountain Pale Ale)
Suure Moscht

Valaisanne Dosenbier

WEIN

33d
33d
33d
33d
33d
33d
33d
33d
25d
50d

33d
33d
33d
33d
33d
33d
49d
50d

Wechselndes Angebot an Flaschenqualitat

Johannisherg

Spiezer Riesling-Slivaner
Prosecco Gancia

10d
50d
75d
10d
75d

5—
22—
43—

8.—
38.—

BTABAR

ADELBODEN—LENK

HEISS OHNE ALK

Tee

Punsch

Kafi Creme
Espresso
Milchkaffee
Warmi Ovo
Warmi Schoggi
Chaitee

Schoggi Mélange

Marokkanische Teekanne (2-4 pers.)

HEISS MIT ALK

Glithwein

Luz

Holdrio
Miinza Zwatschga / Gin
Froschli

Tee Rum
Jagertee
Pfliimli Shit
Masta Kafi
Amaretto Kafi
Lumumba

4
4
4d
4
4
4d
4
4
4d
4
4

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

DRINKS
Aperol / Hugo n.—
Rum Cola 13.—
Vodka Mate (Turbo Mate) 13.—
Gin Tonic 13.—
SHOT 5—
Berliner Luft, Jagermeister, Jinja Ingwerlikor
-
ESSEN
TAGESANGEBOTE BEACHTEN
Krauterbrot 6.50
Hot-Dog 7.50
Chesbragel 7.50
Kombibrot 8.50
Tagessuppe 9.—
Parkplatti 23—
\_

Fleischdeklaration: Schweiz
Alle Preise inkl. MwSt
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